
Annexure-3 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: Maeksin Shipping Company Private Limited 
Date of commencement of CIRP 14/07/2022 
List of creditors as on: 26/06/2023 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 (Amount in ₹) 

 

Sl. 

No

. 

Name 

of 
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recei
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by 
security 
interest 

Amoun
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Whethe

r 
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% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC 

1 Asset 

Reconstr

uction 

Compan

y (India) 

Limited 

04/07

/2023 

11,48,8

6,594 

11,48,86,

594 

Financial 11,48,86,

594 

NIL No 97.01% 0 0 0 0 NIL 

               

 


