Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Maeksin Shipping Company Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP 14/07/2022

List of creditors as on: 26/06/2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.		Details of claim received		Details of claimadmitted						Amount of continge		Amount of claim not	Amoun tof claim	Remar ks, if any
No .	of Credit-													
		_	Amoun		Nature	Amoun	Amoun	Whethe	% of	-nt	dues,	admitte	under	J
		of rocci	t claimed	t of	of claim	t covered	t covered	r related	voting share	claim	that	d	verifica	
		pt	Ciaimeu	admitte	Ciaiiii	by	by	party?	inCoC		maybe set-off		-tion	
		•		d		security	guarant	1 ,			501-011			
						interest	ee							
1	Asset	04/07	11,48,8	11,48,86,	Financial	11,48,86,	NIL	No	97.01%	0	0	0	0	NIL
	Reconstr	/2023	$6,\!594$	594		594								
	uction													
	Compan													
	y (India)													
	Limited													
							-							